
 

Building Effective Teams - 

Development Burst 
 

Course Content 
 

The team development burst is designed in order for you to consider all 

things team. The 90 minute session focuses on the hard dynamics of 

teams and also the vital inter personal relationships that make them tick. 

 

Target Audience 
 

This session is aimed at all staff looking to learn new skills and 
develop in their current job role. 
 

Course Delivery  
 

This course will be delivered face to face in a classroom. 
 
 
 

Booking Instructions 
 

To book yourself onto the course, please click here    
If you are unable to book on yourself, please contact your relevant site  
Luton – trainingbookings@ldh.nhs.uk  
Bedford – educationcentrebookings@bedfordhospital.nhs.uk 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

https://my.esr.nhs.uk/OA_HTML/RF.jsp?function_id=18931&resp_id=-1&resp_appl_id=-1&security_group_id=0&lang_code=US&oas=kKurVFrA2rZe7V4HEOUxrA..&params=5CV4Dhx1jNMz3voNUSL0hJ7z7BsUikW9H-QJB357k8Ljqmc8GjONz5gXLyN7DUgptax8Rco9sNU9t8L0CNyxAA
mailto:trainingbookings@ldh.nhs.uk
mailto:educationcentrebookings@bedfordhospital.nhs.uk


 

 

Date Time Venue 

   

Friday 5th April 2024  11:00 – 12:30 Seminar Room 5  

Friday 3rd May 2024  11:00 – 12:30  Seminar Room 5  

   

Wednesday 12th June 2024  11:00 – 12:30  Fountain Suite  

   

Thursday 11th July 2024  11:00 – 12:30 Fountain Suite  

   

Wednesday 11th September 
2024  11:00 – 12:30 Fountain Suite  

Friday 11th October 2024 11:00 – 12:30 Fountain Suite   

   

Monday 18th November 2024  11:00 – 12:30 Fountain Suite 

  

Monday 9th December 2024  11:00 – 12:30     Virtual - MS Teams  

   

Monday 24th February 2025  11:00 – 12:30      Seminar Room 5  

   

Tuesday 18th March 2025  11:00 – 12:30      Seminar Room 5  

   
 
 
 
 
 
 


